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Note: 

Subject 

Code 

301 

301 

55 

55 

54 

30 

30 

48 

48 

834 

THE MANGLAM SCHOOL 
SESSION 2025-26 

Class XI Commerce 

Manager 

Subject 

|English 

English 

Accountancy 

Studies 

Economics 

Economics 

|Accountancy Part- 2 (111 12) 
Business 

Physical 
Education 

Physical 
Education 

y Skills 

Title 

Hornbill (11072) 

Manager 
The Manglam School 

Snapshots - Supplcment 
Reader (11073) 
Accountancy Part-I 

(11110) 

Business Studies (11108) 

Statistics for Economics 
(11098) 

Microeconomics (12103) 

Course book 

Employabilit Food, Nutrition & 

Practical File 

Dietetics 

yes pipaipal 
The aam Sghco! 

Principa C9: 

Publisher 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Evergreen 

Evergreen 

NCERT 

TOTAL 

Tentative 
M.R.P 

65 

45 

135 

?110 

135 

80 

85 

450 

{ 450 

1,555 

Parents are free to buy booksand stationarg fron any shop of their choice. 

ISBN of the book 

978-81-73136-69-6 

Download from portal and get photocopied 
and spiral bound for your convenience. 
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s. No. 

Note: 

Subject Subject 

Code 

301 

301 

THE MANGLAM SCHOOL 

|42 
|42 
42 

|41 

|41 

|43 

43 

43 

48 

|48 

834 

Mamager 

^ESSION 2025-26 
Class XI Math 

English 
English 

Physics 
Physics 

Manager 
The Manglam School 

|Physics 

Math 
Math 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 

Physical 
|Education 
|Phvsical 
Education 

Title 

Hornbill (11072) 
|Snapshots - Supplement 

Reader (11073) 
Part -1(1086) & 

|Part - 2 (11087 
Physics Lab Manual / Lab 
Practical File 
(Hard Bound) 
Mathematics (1 1076) 
|Activity Book / Lab 
Manual 
Part - 1 (|1082) & 
Part -201083) 
Chemistry Lab Manual 
Lab Practical File 

(Hard Bound) 
|Course book 

Practical File 

Publisher 

Principaf 

NCERT 
NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

|Laxmi 
Publications 

NCERT 

|Laxmi 
Publications 
NCERT 
NCERT 

|Laxmi 
Publications 

|Evergreen 

|Employability Food. Nutrition & Dietetics NCERT 
Skills 

Evergreen 

TOTAL 

Principal 

Tentative 

M.R.P 
65 

45 

150 

R135 

389 

R 210 

289 

R215 

120 

369 

R450 

450 

2,887 

Parents are free to buy books and stationary trom any shop of their choice. 

ISBN of the book 

978-81-73 136-69-6 

Download from portal and get 
photocopied and spiral bound for your 
convenience. 
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