THE MANGLAM SCHOOL

SESSION 2025-26 Class XI Commerce

210	Subject Code	Subject	Title	Publisher	Tentative M.R.P	ISBN of the book
s. No.	301		Hornbill (11072)	NCERT	₹ 65	
1 2	301		Snapshots – Supplement Reader (11073)	NCERT	₹ 45	
3	55	Accountancy	Accountancy Part – 1 (11110)	NCERT	₹ 135	
	55	Accountancy	Part – 2 (11112)	NCERT	₹110	
5	54	Business Studies	Business Studies (11108)	NCERT	₹135	
6	30	Economics	Statistics for Economics (11098)	NCERT	₹ 80	
7	30	Economics	Microeconomics (12103)	NCERT	₹ 85	
8	48	Physical Education	Course book	Evergreen	₹ 450	978-81-73136-69-6
9	48	Physical Education	Practical File	Evergreen	₹ 450	
10	834	Employabilit y Skills	Food, Nutrition & Dietetics	NCERT		Download from portal and get photocopied and spiral bound for your convenience.
				TOTAL	₹ 1,555	

Manager

The Manglam School
As Principal CASE

Note:

Parents are free to buy books and stationary from any shop of their choice.

Manager
The Manglam School

THE MANGLAM SCHOOL

SESSION 2025-26

Class XI Math

S. No.	Subject Code		Title	Publisher	Tentative M.R.P	ISBN of the book
1	301	English	Hornbill (11072)	NCERT	₹ 65	
2	301	English	Snapshots – Supplement Reader (11073)	NCERT	₹ 45	
3	42	Physics	Part – 1 (11086) &	NCERT	₹ 150	
1	42	Physics	Part – 2 (11087	NCERT	₹ 135	
5	42	Physics	Physics Lab Manual / Lab Practical File (Hard Bound)	Laxmi Publications	₹ 389	
	41	Math	Mathematics (11076)	NCERT	₹210	
	41	Math	Activity Book / Lab Manual	Laxmi Publications	₹ 289	
	43	Chemistry	Part – 1 (11082) &	NCERT	₹ 215	
	43	Chemistry	Part – 2 (11083)	NCERT	₹ 120	
)	43	Chemistry	Chemistry Lab Manual /Lab Practical File (Hard Bound)	Laxmi Publications	₹ 369	
	48	Physical Education	Course book	Evergreen	₹ 450	978-81-73136-69-6
		Physical Education	Practical File	Evergreen	₹ 450	
	834	Employability Skills	Food, Nutrition & Dietetics			Download from portal and get photocopied and spiral bound for your convenience.
	l mind	7	Princip	TOTAL pal School	₹ 2,887	The state of the s

Note:

Parents are free to buy books and stationary from any shop of their choice.

Manager The Manglam School